
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Zeit Differnz Punkte

1 53 Briefer Anna Geizhals.at VICCRD 1993 wAK 19:14 17:56 17:57 17:55 1:13:00 +10:11 100

2 16 Andre Birgit RC Weinviertel Nord 1979 wAK 19:19 18:16 18:14 18:08 1:13:55 +11:06 99

3 107 Putz Martina Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1987 wAK 21:18 19:22 19:49 18:34 1:19:02 +16:13 98

4 95 Lammerhuber Andrea URC Spk Renner Langenlois 1984 wAK 21:18 19:22 19:49 19:19 1:19:46 +16:57 97

5 81 Ehardt Petra LAC Harlekin 1974 wAK 22:28 20:18 20:18 1:03:03 -1 LAP 96

6 109 Svozil Anna LA Musette 1996 wAK 22:49 20:28 19:49 1:03:05 -1 LAP 95

7 49 Hansi Daniela RC Weinviertel Nord 1982 wAK 22:49 21:38 21:48 1:06:14 -1 LAP 94

8 10 Körmer Daniela RC Dreilala 1980 wAK 23:38 21:23 21:38 1:06:38 -1 LAP 93

9 23 Denner Franziska  1980 wAK 30:38 27:26 29:18 1:27:21 -1 LAP 92

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Zeit Differnz Punkte

1 7 Sanjath Phillip Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1990 mAK 17:21 15:24 14:56 15:09 1:02:49 --- 100

2 6 Zisser Bernhard Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1977 mAK 17:20 15:22 15:36 14:52 1:03:09 +0:20 99

3 43 Zöger Manfred MTB Team Bucklige Welt 1990 mAK 17:19 15:24 15:35 14:53 1:03:10 +0:21 98

4 102 Freitag Fabiano P Bike 1995 mAK 17:19 15:25 15:33 14:54 1:03:10 +0:21 97

5 68 Speckl Gerhard HILL Racingteam 1983 mAK 17:20 15:24 15:35 14:53 1:03:11 +0:22 96

6 59 Oberngruber Daniel RC-Bike Next 125 Hackl-Lebensräume 1991 mAK 17:19 15:24 15:35 14:55 1:03:11 +0:22 95

7 94 Fassl Martin maroitalia racing team 1981 mAK 17:21 15:24 15:34 14:53 1:03:12 +0:23 94

8 5 Kröll Michael Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1975 mAK 17:19 15:25 15:35 14:55 1:03:12 +0:23 93

9 28 Wessely Simon-Tobias Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1997 mAK 17:20 15:24 15:36 14:54 1:03:12 +0:23 92

10 15 Knitel Philipp RC Weinviertel Nord 1992 mAK 17:19 15:24 15:36 14:56 1:03:13 +0:24 91

11 37 Mühlbacher Peter LAC Harlekin 1989 mAK 17:22 15:24 15:35 14:53 1:03:13 +0:24 90

12 51 Luggin Florian  2000 mAK 17:21 15:24 15:32 14:58 1:03:13 +0:24 89

13 1 Gössinger Christopher RC Weinviertel Nord 1990 mAK 17:20 15:23 15:37 14:55 1:03:13 +0:24 88

14 77 Bartosek Jan Nora Wien 1979 mAK 17:20 15:23 15:36 14:56 1:03:14 +0:25 87

15 101 Hnilica Hannes OLT Transdanubien 2004 mAK 17:20 15:25 15:33 14:58 1:03:14 +0:25 86

16 46 Obala Rene RC Weinviertel Nord 1982 mAK 17:21 15:24 15:35 14:56 1:03:14 +0:25 85

17 97 Stamcar Thomas  1982 mAK 17:20 15:25 15:35 14:56 1:03:15 +0:26 84

18 108 Zavtur Artiom Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1994 mAK 17:19 15:24 15:35 14:57 1:03:15 +0:26 83

19 96 Michael Fichtinger URC Spk Renner Langenlois 1983 mAK 17:22 15:25 15:33 14:56 1:03:15 +0:26 82

20 57 Nagiller Roman Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1990 mAK 17:19 15:24 15:35 14:58 1:03:15 +0:26 81

21 100 Illig Martin SU Bikestore.cc Team 2001 mAK 17:20 15:22 15:35 15:02 1:03:19 +0:30 80

22 9 Schrammel Raffael  1989 mAK 17:22 15:22 15:37 15:05 1:03:25 +0:36 79
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23 87 Bakk Matthias Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1993 mAK 17:21 15:23 15:35 15:09 1:03:27 +0:38 78

24 65 Hainzl Adrian Tri Dornbirn 1992 mAK 17:20 15:25 15:36 16:37 1:04:57 +2:08 77

25 63 Fassl Mario Union Cyclingteam NÖ 1976 mAK 17:22 15:24 15:36 16:45 1:05:06 +2:17 76

26 70 Enz Sebastian HILL Racingteam 1992 mAK 17:23 17:06 17:22 16:33 1:08:21 +5:32 75

27 50 Vidlak Manuel Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1989 mAK 17:21 15:23 18:15 17:26 1:08:24 +5:35 74

28 111 Knazovicik Tomas  1994 mAK 18:27 16:41 16:42 16:38 1:08:26 +5:37 73

29 35 Barisch Stefan LAC Harlekin 1984 mAK 18:27 16:40 16:42 16:47 1:08:35 +5:46 72

30 78 Kub David SU Bikestore.cc 1985 mAK 17:22 16:58 17:29 17:05 1:08:52 +6:03 71

31 84 Batoha Christoph Tom's Radhaus 1981 mAK 18:27 17:34 16:47 16:57 1:09:44 +6:55 70

32 21 Krutis Thomas RC Weinviertel Nord 1991 mAK 19:01 17:01 16:47 16:58 1:09:46 +6:57 69

33 88 Bevanda Philipp Puppyton 1996 mAK 18:28 17:34 16:47 17:02 1:09:49 +7:00 68

34 45 Wlaschinsky Roman  1978 mAK 19:14 16:47 16:47 17:16 1:10:02 +7:13 67

35 58 Hofer Harald RC-Bike Next125 Hackl-Lebensräume 1982 mAK 19:15 17:18 17:47 17:43 1:12:01 +9:12 66

36 2 Hiess Michael BikeManiac 1993 mAK 20:32 17:48 17:22 17:02 1:12:43 +9:54 65

37 104 Köberl Elias Puppyton Ride 1991 mAK 19:14 17:56 17:57 17:55 1:13:00 +10:11 64

38 44 Nemeskal Manuel absoluthaar cycling team 1978 mAK 19:15 17:55 17:57 18:36 1:13:42 +10:53 63

39 74 Horak Dennis RC Weinviertel Nord 1991 mAK 19:29 18:06 18:14 18:09 1:13:56 +11:07 62

40 112 Dollinger Andreas Grafikeria racingteam 1981 mAK 20:19 18:01 18:22 18:21 1:15:01 +12:12 61

41 31 Neave Tobias Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1983 mAK 20:31 19:39 18:44 18:11 1:17:02 +14:13 60

42 54 Novy Michael  1997 mAK 21:06 19:07 18:40 18:14 1:17:05 +14:16 59

43 11 Käfer Jürgen RC Dreilala 1974 mAK 21:06 19:03 18:45 18:18 1:17:10 +14:21 58

44 18 Seidl Bernhard RC Weinviertel Nord 1985 mAK 21:17 18:52 20:02 20:22 1:20:32 +17:43 57

45 76 Steyrer Lukas  1995 mAK 21:16 19:23 19:49 20:21 1:20:48 +17:59 56

46 13 Weszits Peter  1980 mAK 22:22 20:09 19:18 19:50 1:21:37 +18:48 55

47 56 Bernhard Rainer FREE EAGLE FUN Racing Team 1975 mAK 21:50 20:31 19:39 19:40 1:21:39 +18:50 54

48 36 Wichterle Andreas Picher Racing Team 1995 mAK 22:18 20:02 20:03 19:20 1:21:41 +18:52 53

49 24 Freundorfer Georg RC Weinviertel Nord 1979 mAK 21:50 19:34 20:25 19:57 1:21:44 +18:55 52

50 93 Steinmayer Martin RC Weinviertel Nord 1979 mAK 21:49 19:34 20:25 19:58 1:21:44 +18:55 51

51 110 Reischütz Thomas maxyou 1983 mAK 21:15 19:26 20:53 21:17 1:22:50 +20:01 50

52 69 Knödlstorfer Florian HILL Racingteam 1983 mAK 17:20 15:23 15:36 48:18 -1 LAP 49

53 19 Schmidl Thomas RC Weinviertel Nord 1976 mAK 22:43 20:34 19:50 1:03:06 -1 LAP 48

54 62 Kulman David Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1977 mAK 22:38 20:22 20:08 1:03:07 -1 LAP 47

55 22 Kaltenbrunner Michael  1984 mAK 22:21 20:50 21:12 1:04:23 -1 LAP 46

56 71 Hoffmann Josef RC Weinviertel Nord 1976 mAK 22:37 21:47 21:14 1:05:38 -1 LAP 45

57 33 Eschberger Guido  1975 mAK 23:30 21:21 20:52 1:05:42 -1 LAP 44

58 90 Hofstetter Markus RC Weinviertel Nord 1978 mAK 23:47 21:18 21:09 1:06:14 -1 LAP 43

59 26 Loidl Harald Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1979 mAK 23:47 21:18 21:16 1:06:20 -1 LAP 42

60 39 Sieber Patrick SC Poysdorf 1987 mAK 23:43 21:23 22:02 1:07:08 -1 LAP 41

61 41 Kaltenbrunner Johannes  1984 mAK 24:00 21:37 22:24 1:08:00 -1 LAP 40

62 55 Arthold Edwin  1981 mAK 24:47 21:18 22:04 1:08:08 -1 LAP 39

63 66 Passenegg Oliver  1996 mAK 23:48 22:24 21:57 1:08:08 -1 LAP 38



64 32 Berthold Bernhard  1992 mAK 25:46 23:10 23:24 1:12:19 -1 LAP 37

65 86 Windsteig Christoph  1985 mAK 25:57 23:08 23:23 1:12:27 -1 LAP 36

66 85 Kraupp Thomas  1981 mAK 29:18 25:28 28:10 1:22:55 -1 LAP 35

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Zeit Differnz Punkte

1 91 Hauer Gerald SU Bikestore.cc Team 1971 m50 17:21 15:25 15:35 14:52 1:03:11 +0:22 100

2 105 Eibeck Wolfgang  1972 m50 17:21 15:24 15:35 14:55 1:03:14 +0:25 99

3 99 Wasner Leopold ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1968 m50 17:21 15:24 15:36 14:55 1:03:14 +0:25 98

4 98 Waldburger Alfons ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 1968 m50 17:22 15:24 15:35 15:05 1:03:25 +0:36 97

5 106 Bohacek Manfred Nora Racing Team 1968 m50 18:28 16:40 16:41 16:25 1:08:13 +5:24 96

6 14 Lackner Wolfgang RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler &Co. 1962 m50 18:25 16:42 16:42 16:31 1:08:19 +5:30 95

7 27 Bauer Werner RADTEAM LEOBEN 1970 m50 19:57 18:17 18:34 18:42 1:15:28 +12:39 94

8 17 Danis Christian RC Weinviertel Nord 1964 m50 19:18 18:56 19:16 19:02 1:16:31 +13:42 93

9 29 Wiesinger Walter RC Weinviertel Nord 1971 m50 20:30 18:39 18:53 18:48 1:16:48 +13:59 92

10 103 Cihak Wolfgang RC Schnecke 1964 m50 21:50 19:23 19:47 20:24 1:21:22 +18:33 91

11 42 Weiss Markus LC Café Haferl 1969 m50 22:38 20:40 19:48 1:03:05 -1 LAP 90

12 92 Laureys Patrick Union Radclub Bikerei 1968 m50 22:52 20:48 20:52 1:04:32 -1 LAP 89

13 75 Kalauszek Klaus MTB Hombres 1969 m50 23:30 20:59 21:14 1:05:41 -1 LAP 88

14 72 Mitterbauer Christian MTB Hombres 1970 m50 23:43 20:58 21:25 1:06:05 -1 LAP 87

15 73 Bruckner Christian RS Team Nordmänner 1964 m50 24:36 21:40 22:44 1:08:59 -1 LAP 86

16 79 Kargl Manfred FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1960 m50 25:02 21:58 22:13 1:09:12 -1 LAP 85

17 12 Hirsch Karl  1945 m50 25:27 22:28 22:29 1:10:23 -1 LAP 84

18 20 Hammer Werner RC Weinviertel Nord 1960 m50 -4 LAP 83

Herren 50+



1. 7 Sanjath, Phillip AUT 1990 1. H Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 17:21 15:24 14:56 15:09 1:02:49 --- 38.0
2. 6 Zisser, Bernhard AUT 1977 2. H Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 17:20 15:22 15:36 14:52 1:03:09 +0:20 37.8
3. 43 Zöger, Manfred AUT 1990 3. H MTB Team Bucklige Welt 17:19 15:24 15:35 14:53 1:03:10 +0:21 37.8
4. 102 Freitag, Fabiano AUT 1995 4. H P Bike 17:19 15:25 15:33 14:54 1:03:10 +0:21 37.8
5. 68 Speckl, Gerhard AUT 1983 5. H HILL Racingteam 17:20 15:24 15:35 14:53 1:03:11 +0:22 37.8
6. 91 Hauer, Gerald AUT 1971 1. H50+ SU Bikestore.cc Team 17:21 15:25 15:35 14:52 1:03:11 +0:22 37.7
7. 59 Oberngruber, Daniel AUT 1991 6. H RC-Bike Next 125 Hackl-Lebensräume 17:19 15:24 15:35 14:55 1:03:11 +0:22 37.7
8. 94 Fassl, Martin AUT 1981 7. H maroitalia racing team 17:21 15:24 15:34 14:53 1:03:12 +0:23 37.7
9. 5 Kröll, Michael AUT 1975 8. H Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 17:19 15:25 15:35 14:55 1:03:12 +0:23 37.7
10. 28 Wessely, Simon-Tobias AUT 1997 9. H Geizhals.at VICC - Racing Division 17:20 15:24 15:36 14:54 1:03:12 +0:23 37.7
11. 15 Knitel, Philipp AUT 1992 10. H RC Weinviertel Nord 17:19 15:24 15:36 14:56 1:03:13 +0:24 37.7
12. 37 Mühlbacher, Peter AUT 1989 11. H LAC Harlekin 17:22 15:24 15:35 14:53 1:03:13 +0:24 37.7
13. 51 Luggin, Florian AUT 2000 12. H 17:21 15:24 15:32 14:58 1:03:13 +0:24 37.7
14. 1 Gössinger, Christopher AUT 1990 13. H RC Weinviertel Nord 17:20 15:23 15:37 14:55 1:03:13 +0:24 37.7
15. 77 Bartosek, Jan CZE 1979 14. H Nora Wien 17:20 15:23 15:36 14:56 1:03:14 +0:25 37.7
16. 101 Hnilica, Hannes AUT 2004 15. H OLT Transdanubien 17:20 15:25 15:33 14:58 1:03:14 +0:25 37.7
17. 46 Obala, Rene AUT 1982 16. H RC Weinviertel Nord 17:21 15:24 15:35 14:56 1:03:14 +0:25 37.7
18. 105 Eibeck, Wolfgang AUT 1972 17. H 17:21 15:24 15:35 14:55 1:03:14 +0:25 37.7
19. 99 Wasner, Leopold AUT 1968 2. H50+ ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 17:21 15:24 15:36 14:55 1:03:14 +0:25 37.7
20. 97 Stamcar, Thomas AUT 1982 18. H 17:20 15:25 15:35 14:56 1:03:15 +0:26 37.7
21. 108 Zavtur, Artiom AUT 1994 19. H Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 17:19 15:24 15:35 14:57 1:03:15 +0:26 37.7
22. 96 Michael, Fichtinger AUT 1983 20. H URC Spk Renner Langenlois 17:22 15:25 15:33 14:56 1:03:15 +0:26 37.7
23. 57 Nagiller, Roman AUT 1990 21. H Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 17:19 15:24 15:35 14:58 1:03:15 +0:26 37.7
24. 100 Illig, Martin AUT 2001 22. H SU Bikestore.cc Team 17:20 15:22 15:35 15:02 1:03:19 +0:30 37.7
25. 98 Waldburger, Alfons AUT 1968 3. H50+ ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 17:22 15:24 15:35 15:05 1:03:25 +0:36 37.6
26. 9 Schrammel, Raffael AUT 1989 23. H 17:22 15:22 15:37 15:05 1:03:25 +0:36 37.6
27. 87 Bakk, Matthias GER 1993 24. H Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 17:21 15:23 15:35 15:09 1:03:27 +0:38 37.6
28. 65 Hainzl, Adrian AUT 1992 25. H Tri Dornbirn 17:20 15:25 15:36 16:37 1:04:57 +2:08 36.7
29. 63 Fassl, Mario AUT 1976 26. H Union Cyclingteam NÖ 17:22 15:24 15:36 16:45 1:05:06 +2:17 36.6
30. 106 Bohacek, Manfred AUT 1968 4. H50+ Nora Racing Team 18:28 16:40 16:41 16:25 1:08:13 +5:24 35.0
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31. 14 Lackner, Wolfgang AUT 1962 5. H50+ RC ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler &Co. 18:25 16:42 16:42 16:31 1:08:19 +5:30 34.9
32. 70 Enz, Sebastian AUT 1992 27. H HILL Racingteam 17:23 17:06 17:22 16:33 1:08:21 +5:32 34.9
33. 50 Vidlak, Manuel AUT 1989 28. H Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 17:21 15:23 18:15 17:26 1:08:24 +5:35 34.9
34. 111 Knazovicik, Tomas CZE 1994 29. H 18:27 16:41 16:42 16:38 1:08:26 +5:37 34.8
35. 35 Barisch, Stefan AUT 1984 30. H LAC Harlekin 18:27 16:40 16:42 16:47 1:08:35 +5:46 34.8
36. 78 Kub, David AUT 1985 31. H SU Bikestore.cc 17:22 16:58 17:29 17:05 1:08:52 +6:03 34.6
37. 84 Batoha, Christoph AUT 1981 32. H Tom's Radhaus 18:27 17:34 16:47 16:57 1:09:44 +6:55 34.2
38. 21 Krutis, Thomas AUT 1991 33. H RC Weinviertel Nord 19:01 17:01 16:47 16:58 1:09:46 +6:57 34.2
39. 88 Bevanda, Philipp AUT 1996 34. H Puppyton 18:28 17:34 16:47 17:02 1:09:49 +7:00 34.2
40. 45 Wlaschinsky, Roman AUT 1978 35. H 19:14 16:47 16:47 17:16 1:10:02 +7:13 34.0
41. 58 Hofer, Harald AUT 1982 36. H RC-Bike Next125 Hackl-Lebensräume 19:15 17:18 17:47 17:43 1:12:01 +9:12 33.1
42. 2 Hiess, Michael AUT 1993 37. H BikeManiac 20:32 17:48 17:22 17:02 1:12:43 +9:54 32.8
43. 104 Köberl, Elias AUT 1991 38. H Puppyton Ride 19:14 17:56 17:57 17:55 1:13:00 +10:11 32.7
44. 53 Briefer, Anna AUT 1993 1. D Geizhals.at VICCRD 19:14 17:56 17:57 17:55 1:13:00 +10:11 32.7
45. 44 Nemeskal, Manuel AUT 1978 39. H absoluthaar cycling team 19:15 17:55 17:57 18:36 1:13:42 +10:53 32.4
46. 16 Andre, Birgit AUT 1979 2. D RC Weinviertel Nord 19:19 18:16 18:14 18:08 1:13:55 +11:06 32.3
47. 74 Horak, Dennis AUT 1991 40. H RC Weinviertel Nord 19:29 18:06 18:14 18:09 1:13:56 +11:07 32.3
48. 112 Dollinger, Andreas AUT 1981 41. H Grafikeria racingteam 20:19 18:01 18:22 18:21 1:15:01 +12:12 31.8
49. 27 Bauer, Werner AUT 1970 6. H50+ RADTEAM LEOBEN 19:57 18:17 18:34 18:42 1:15:28 +12:39 31.6
50. 17 Danis, Christian AUT 1964 7. H50+ RC Weinviertel Nord 19:18 18:56 19:16 19:02 1:16:31 +13:42 31.2
51. 29 Wiesinger, Walter AUT 1971 8. H50+ RCWN 20:30 18:39 18:53 18:48 1:16:48 +13:59 31.0
52. 31 Neave, Tobias AUT 1983 42. H VICC RD 20:31 19:39 18:44 18:11 1:17:02 +14:13 31.0
53. 54 Novy, Michael AUT 1997 43. H 21:06 19:07 18:40 18:14 1:17:05 +14:16 30.9
54. 11 Käfer, Jürgen GER 1974 44. H RC Dreilala 21:06 19:03 18:45 18:18 1:17:10 +14:21 30.9
55. 107 Putz, Martina AUT 1987 3. D Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 21:18 19:22 19:49 18:34 1:19:02 +16:13 30.2
56. 95 Lammerhuber, Andrea AUT 1984 4. D URC Spk Renner Langenlois 21:18 19:22 19:49 19:19 1:19:46 +16:57 29.9
57. 18 Seidl, Bernhard AUT 1985 45. H RCWN 21:17 18:52 20:02 20:22 1:20:32 +17:43 29.6
58. 76 Steyrer, Lukas AUT 1995 46. H 21:16 19:23 19:49 20:21 1:20:48 +17:59 29.5
59. 103 Cihak, Wolfgang AUT 1964 9. H50+ RC Schnecke 21:50 19:23 19:47 20:24 1:21:22 +18:33 29.3
60. 13 Weszits, Peter AUT 1980 47. H 22:22 20:09 19:18 19:50 1:21:37 +18:48 29.2
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61. 56 Bernhard, Rainer AUT 1975 48. H FREE EAGLE FUN Racing Team 21:50 20:31 19:39 19:40 1:21:39 +18:50 29.2
62. 36 Wichterle, Andreas AUT 1995 49. H Picher Racing Team 22:18 20:02 20:03 19:20 1:21:41 +18:52 29.2
63. 24 Freundorfer, Georg AUT 1979 50. H RC Weinviertel Nord 21:50 19:34 20:25 19:57 1:21:44 +18:55 29.2
64. 93 Steinmayer, Martin AUT 1979 51. H RCWN 21:49 19:34 20:25 19:58 1:21:44 +18:55 29.2
65. 110 Reischütz, Thomas AUT 1983 52. H maxyou 21:15 19:26 20:53 21:17 1:22:50 +20:01 28.8
66. 69 Knödlstorfer, Florian AUT 1983 53. H HILL Racingteam 17:20 15:23 15:36 48:18 -1 LAP
67. 81 Ehardt, Petra AUT 1974 5. D LAC Harlekin 22:28 20:18 20:18 1:03:03 -1 LAP
68. 42 Weiss, Markus AUT 1969 10. H50+ LC Café Haferl 22:38 20:40 19:48 1:03:05 -1 LAP
69. 109 Svozil, Anna AUT 1996 6. D LA Musette 22:49 20:28 19:49 1:03:05 -1 LAP
70. 19 Schmidl, Thomas AUT 1976 54. H RC Weinviertel Nord 22:43 20:34 19:50 1:03:06 -1 LAP
71. 62 Kulman, David AUT 1977 55. H Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 22:38 20:22 20:08 1:03:07 -1 LAP
72. 22 Kaltenbrunner, Michael AUT 1984 56. H 22:21 20:50 21:12 1:04:23 -1 LAP
73. 92 Laureys, Patrick BEL 1968 11. H50+ Union Radclub Bikerei 22:52 20:48 20:52 1:04:32 -1 LAP
74. 71 Hoffmann, Josef AUT 1976 57. H RC Weinviertel Nord 22:37 21:47 21:14 1:05:38 -1 LAP
75. 75 Kalauszek, Klaus AUT 1969 12. H50+ MTB Hombres 23:30 20:59 21:14 1:05:41 -1 LAP
76. 33 Eschberger, Guido AUT 1975 58. H 23:30 21:21 20:52 1:05:42 -1 LAP
77. 72 Mitterbauer, Christian AUT 1970 13. H50+ MTB Hombres 23:43 20:58 21:25 1:06:05 -1 LAP
78. 90 Hofstetter, Markus AUT 1978 59. H RC Weinviertel Nord 23:47 21:18 21:09 1:06:14 -1 LAP
79. 49 Hansi, Daniela AUT 1982 7. D RC Weinviertel Nord 22:49 21:38 21:48 1:06:14 -1 LAP
80. 26 Loidl, Harald AUT 1979 60. H Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 23:47 21:18 21:16 1:06:20 -1 LAP
81. 10 Körmer, Daniela AUT 1980 8. D RC Dreilala 23:38 21:23 21:38 1:06:38 -1 LAP
82. 39 Sieber, Patrick AUT 1987 61. H SC Poysdorf 23:43 21:23 22:02 1:07:08 -1 LAP
83. 41 Kaltenbrunner, Johannes AUT 1984 62. H 24:00 21:37 22:24 1:08:00 -1 LAP
84. 55 Arthold, Edwin AUT 1981 63. H 24:47 21:18 22:04 1:08:08 -1 LAP
85. 66 Passenegg, Oliver AUT 1996 64. H 23:48 22:24 21:57 1:08:08 -1 LAP
86. 73 Bruckner, Christian AUT 1964 14. H50+ RS Team Nordmänner 24:36 21:40 22:44 1:08:59 -1 LAP
87. 79 Kargl, Manfred AUT 1960 15. H50+ FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 25:02 21:58 22:13 1:09:12 -1 LAP
88. 12 Hirsch, Karl AUT 1945 16. H50+ 25:27 22:28 22:29 1:10:23 -1 LAP
89. 32 Berthold, Bernhard AUT 1992 65. H 25:46 23:10 23:24 1:12:19 -1 LAP
90. 86 Windsteig, Christoph AUT 1985 66. H 25:57 23:08 23:23 1:12:27 -1 LAP
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91. 85 Kraupp, Thomas AUT 1981 67. H 29:18 25:28 28:10 1:22:55 -1 LAP
92. 23 Denner, Franziska AUT 1980 9. D 30:38 27:26 29:18 1:27:21 -1 LAP
93. 20 Hammer, Werner AUT 1960 17. H50+ RCWN -4 LAP
DNS 3 Steiner, Franz AUT 1958 H50+ Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel
DNS 4 Kubicek, Dominik AUT 1985 H - - -
DNS 8 Zankl, Anita AUT 1981 D
DNS 25 Weninger, Franz AUT 1989 H FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
DNS 30 Trummer, Rudolf AUT 1966 H50+
DNS 34 Köberl, Elias AUT 1991 H Puppyton Ride
DNS 38 Teodori, Gilles LUX 1993 H Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division
DNS 40 Zimmerle, Simon AUT 1987 H Team Eskalation
DNS 47 Hallwirth, Julia AUT 2005 D Geizhals.at VICC-RD
DNS 48 Treitler, Wolfgang AUT 1961 H50+ Geizhals.at VICC-RD
DNS 52 Huber, Philipp AUT 1995 H Team Eskalation
DNS 60 Oberngruber, Christian AUT 1990 H RC-Bike Next 125 Hackl-Lebensräume
DNS 61 Tieso, Ruben AUT 1985 H
DNS 64 Ladurner, Vinzenz AUT 1987 H Posh cycling Team
DNS 67 Vollmaier, Gerald AUT 1992 H
DNS 80 Klug, Daniel AUT 1988 H Rc Bike Next 125 Hackl Lebensräume
DNS 82 Kura, Carsten AUT 1970 H50+ LAC Harlekin
DNS 83 Resch, Alexander AUT 1980 H Nora Racing Team
DNS 89 Zwettler, Daniel AUT 1997 H maroitalia racing team
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